
2025 Lewiston Public Library Holiday Schedule 
 

• New Year’s Eve – Tuesday, 12/31/24 (5PM closure) 

• New Year’s Day – Wednesday, 1/1/25 

• MLK Jr. Day – Monday, 1/20/25 

• President’s Day – Monday, 2/17/25 

• Patriot’s Day – Monday, 4/21/25 

• Staff In-Service Day – Monday, 5/5/25 

• Memorial Day – Saturday, 5/24/25 

• Memorial Day – Monday, 5/26/25 

• Juneteenth – Thursday, 6/19/25 

• Independence Day – Friday, 7/4/25 

• Independence Day – Saturday, 7/5/25 

• Labor Day – Saturday, 8/30/25 

• Labor Day – Monday, 9/1/25 

• Indigenous Peoples’ Day – Monday, 10/13/25 

• Veterans Day – Tuesday, 11/11/25 

• Thanksgiving – Wednesday, 11/26/25 (5PM Closure) 

• Thanksgiving – Thursday, 11/27/25 

• Thanksgiving – Friday, 11/28/25 

• Thanksgiving – Saturday, 11/29/25 

• Christmas Eve – Wednesday, 12/24/25 (1PM closure) 

• Christmas – Thursday, 12/25/25 


